
2020–2021  
Envoy Program
The Envoy program engages our WBENC certified 
WBEs as ambassadors for WBEC-East.

Be the voice  
for the WBENC  
certified WBEs

WBECeast.com



Envoy Member Criteria
An Envoy must be WBENC-Certified by WBEC-East.

An Envoy must be an owner of her company and  
be in a senior leadership position.

An Envoy’s company must have been WBENC-Certified  
for at least 3 years.

An Envoy must have a thorough understanding of  
WBEC-East and WBENC, and have served on other  
WBEC-East committees.

Our Goal 
The Envoy group helps our WBEs leverage their certification, 
connect with corporations, and learn from each other.

Envoy Member Expectations
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Envoys are expected to personally 
participate in a minimum of three  
WBEC-East events.

Envoys are appointed to serve a one 
year term. There are no term limits. 
Envoys may reapply for a new term 
provided they meet the minimum 
participation requirements and Envoy 
Member expectations during their 
previous term. New applicants will  
also have a personal interview.

Envoys must understand and be 
supportive of the mission and goals  
of WBEC-East and WBENC.

Envoys participate in training to learn 
all the components and offerings  
of WBEC-East and WBENC including 
WBENCLink.

Envoys participate in conference  
calls providing a recap of previous 
events and overviews for upcoming  
WBEC-East and WBENC events.

Envoys assist in recruiting qualified 
WBE’s for the Envoy Program.

Visit wbeceast.com/committees to view the Envoy application. 
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Role of Envoy 
Envoys serve as a “pipeline” for  
WBEC-East for speaking roles, 
facilitation of additional tasks, 
general support of WBEC-East, and 
opportunities at the national level.

Educate
	 •	 Share information on WBE 		
		  sponsorship opportunities  		
		  and WBEC-East and WBENC  
		  award opportunities.

	 •	 Recruitment of WBE’s and 		
		  Corporations. 

	 •	 Mentor potential and new  
		  WBENC certified WBEs — 		
		  explaining the process, benefits 		
		  and value of certification.

	 •	 Promote WBEC-East programs  
		  and drive attendance to local  
		  and national events.

Communicate 
Envoys assist the Council in informing 
WBEs about upcoming regional and 
national events and benefits as well as 
listening to their input and relaying it 	
to the Regional Forum Chair.

Participate 
Envoys may be requested to assist in 
serving as or making recommendations 
for speakers, awards, and other 
activities in line with the mission of 
WBEC-East.

Facilitate 
Envoys facilitate specific networking 
exercise at assigned tables during each 
Meet & Greet event with the goal of 
making connections.

A Council Member Representative, 
Resource Partner, and/or Envoy 
will facilitate the discussion and 
make certain everyone has an 
opportunity to participate. There 
will be a timekeeper. 

The Council Member or  
Resource Partner will:

• Explain the supplier diversity  
program and procurement within 
the organization.

• Discuss upcoming opportunities. 

Everyone will introduce  
themselves and their 
company: 

• Briefly state what service(s) and/
or product(s) your company pro-
vides (30 second elevator pitch.) 

MEET & GREET
20 Minute Session

WBECeast.com



The Philadelphia Building 
1315 Walnut St, Suite 1116 Philadelphia, PA 19107 
877•790•9232 

Riverside Center for Innovation 
700 River Ave, Suite 210 Pittsburgh, PA 15212 
412•935•2545

Envoy Members
Jayshree Moorthy, Chair  
moorthy@ftiusa.com 
Frontier Technologies

Barbara Bosha, Envoy Vice-Chair  
barbbosha@boshadesign.com 
Bosha Design+Communications

Kari Donovan, Second Vice-Chair  
kdonovan@preciscx.com 
Precis Commissioning, Inc.
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Peggy Del Fabbro, Past Chair  
peggy.delfabbro@mdavisinc.com 
M. Davis & Sons, Inc. 

Mary Fox Donnelly, Past Chair 
mdonnelly@encompasselements.com 
Encompass Elements 

Patricia Frances  
pfrances@chaucerpress.com 
Chaucer Press, Inc 

Lisa Frederick  
lisa@unityprinting.com 
Unity Printing Co., Inc.

Peggy Gionta  
PGionta@partners-consulting.com 
Partner’s Consulting, Inc. 

Ginny Heron Doerr  
ginny.heron@proshred.com 
G2J, LLC / ProShred Security

Katrin Hillner  
Katrin.Hillner@pcn-inc.com 
PC Network 

Vivian Isaak, Past Chair   
visaak@magnumgroupinc.com 
Magnum Group	

Vicki Lam 
vlam@PromoVictory.com 
Promo Victory, Inc 

Rosemarie Maglietta  
rmaglietta@themagliettagroup.com 
The Maglietta Group LLC 

Joanne Peterson  
joanne@abator.com 
Abator 

Carol Philp  
carol@cpicreative.com 
CPI Creative 

Kimberly Springsteen-Abbott  
kspringsteen@ccclease.com 
Commonwealth Capital Corp.

Cindy Towers, Past Chair  
ctowers@JSL-HQ.com 
JURISolutions 

Judy Zimmermann  
judith.zimmermann@theartcraftgroup.com 
The Artcraft Group 




